
 

 
 

In addition to these popular selections, we will be delighted to customize a menu for you.  Offerings may change periodically.  
Prices are per person and exclude 7% meals tax, a 15% gratuity and 5% administrative fee. Consuming raw or undercooked foods may 

increase your risk of contracting a foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 
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   Function Facilities 

 Wedding Plated Selection 

All served with bread and butter 

Salad Course 
Choice of one 
House Salad 
Caesar Salad 

Caprese Salad $4 
Antipasto Salad $6 

Pasta Course, served family style 
Penne Pasta with choice of sauce;  

alfredo, marinara or pesto 
Bolognese $2 

Ravioli, Fusilli, gnocchi, or tortellini or Pappardelle $4 
All of Teresa’s pastas are house made 

Accompaniments:  
Choice of one vegetable and one starch; additional price may incur for different sides for entrée choices 

Red blissed mashed 
Tri colored roasted potatoes 

Rice pilaf with spinach and Romano 
cheese 

Roasted sweet potatoes 
Wild mushroom risotto $3 

Twice baked potato 

Tuscan vegetables 
Broccolini 

Buttered green beans  
Sautéed broccoli with garlic and oil 

Glazed petite carrots 
Grilled Asparagus 
Broccoli Rabe $2 

Entree Selection 
Choice of two, to be determined prior to event 

Third entrée selection available at an additional charge 
Baked haddock with seafood stuffing  
New York sirloin steak (12oz)  
Filet Mignon (8 oz) 
Roast Prime Rib (12oz)  
5oz. Petite Filet & 2 baked stuffed 
shrimp 
6 oz. Petite Filet with stuffed lobster 
tail 

$78 
$81 
$85 
$83 
$89 
 
MKT 

 Chicken Florentine 
8oz Swordfish with lemon caper sauce 
 8oz Salmon Filet 
Garlic and Rosemary Pork tenderloin 
Seasonal Stuffed Chicken 
Chicken Saltimbocca 
Vegetarian: risotto with mushrooms and 
mixed vegetables 

$70 
$83 
$80 
$60 
$73 
$75 
$60 

 
 

Selections above served with coffee and tea station 
Wedding cake will be plated to your dessert station 

 
 

Includes:  5-hour reception, champagne toast, wedding cake, full length linens and choice colored napkin,  
Bridal suite, beautiful grounds for photos, wedding coordinator and food tasting for up to four guests 
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